WEALDEN SINFONIA

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1830
2030
2200

0800
0915
1100
1130
1300
1400
1600
1645
1830
2000
2200

0800
0930
1100
1130
1300
1430
1600

Schedule for Eastbourne 2025

Dinner
Full Orchestra
Free

Breakfast (til 9.30)

Full Orchestra
Coffee/tea

Full Orchestra

Buffet Lunch

Chamber Groups or free
Tea/coffee

Full Orchestra

Dinner

Full Orchestra

Free or chamber groups

Breakfast (til 9.30)
Full Orchestra
Coffee/tea

Full Orchestra
Lunch

Full Orchestra
Tea/coffee




