-WEALDEN SINFONIA -

Schedule for Eastbourne 2025

Friday	1830	Dinner
-	2030	Full Orchestra
	2200	Free
Saturday	0800	Breakfast (til 9.30)
	0915	Full Orchestra
	1100	Coffee/tea
	1130	Full Orchestra
	1300	Buffet Lunch
	1400	Chamber Groups or free
	1600	Tea/coffee
	1645	Full Orchestra
	1830	Dinner
	2000	Full Orchestra
	2200	Free or chamber groups
Sunday	0800	Breakfast (til 9.30)
	0930	Full Orchestra
	1100	Coffee/tea
	1130	Full Orchestra
	1300	Lunch
	1430	Full Orchestra
	1600	Tea/coffee